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Tour des Potes
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Mise a Jour : 02/10/2025

Fiche Adherent

Total | 11/12 12/13 | 13/14 | 14/15 1516 | 16117 | 17/18 18119 19/20 20/21 | 21/22 23/24 | 24/125 25/26
Participation 0
Table Finale 0
[ &re Place 0
7 eme Place 0
3 eme Place 0
Classement
Cash Game < -
Total /12 12/13 13/ | 14/15 15/ 16/17 1718 18/19 18/20 20/21 21/22 23/24 242 25/26
Participation 0
Gains 0
Classement
Five-Card Draw
Total Wiz  12/13 | 13/14  14/15 | 15/16 16717 | 17/18 @ 18/19

Participation

Gains

Classement
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Mise a Jour : 02/10/2025

Challenge de I'Amitie 2025/2026

Ehost Sit'n Bo —
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Date
11/09/2024

18/09/2024
25/09/2024
02/10/2024
09/10/2024
16/10/2024
23/10/2024
30/10/2024
06/11/2024
13/11/2024
20/11/2024
27/11/2024
04/12/2024
11/12/2024
18/12/2024

Killer

Calcifer (stack)

Vodkamartini

Date

Killer

Killer

25/12/2024
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Date
09/04/2025

16/04/2025
23/04/2025
30/04/2025
07/05/2025
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21/05/2025
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04/06/2025
11/06/2025
18/06/2025
25/06/2025

Killer




Friends Poker
T

Mise a Jour : 02/10/2025

Challenge de I'Amitié 2025/2026

Ghost Cash

Gaintotal : 0

Gains par semaines
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